
To, 

Ref No. :RNC/Reg/other state/NOC/2023/ 

The Registrar, 
Haryana Nurses & Nurse-Midwives Council, 

Sir/Madam, 

Sr. 

-39, TGR Y Hpf, -f4, AUYT-302001 

No 

Plot no. 09, DHL Square, 4th Floor, Sector - 22, HSIIDC, 
IT Park, Panchkula, Haryana - 134109 

1 

2 

3 
4 

With reference to your letter cited above it is inform to you regarding following 
candidates his/her training and registration particulars are correct. This council has No Objection in 
registering them in your council. The particulars are as follows: -

Registration Registration Registration Registration 
valid upto 

6 

Candidate Name/Father Name 

Sub: - Regarding Verification of Registration. 
Ref:-Your Letter No.3382 Date-25.05.2023 

Naresh Kumar Swarankar/Shyam 
Sunder Swarankar 
Vijay Kumar Bairwa/Arjun Lal 
Bairwa 
Bhupender/Harikishan 

Government of Rajasthan 

Sakeel Ahmed/Ishag 

MURBL4 

Asha/Rakesh Kumar 

RNC 

Pooja Poonia/Jaiveer Poonia 

No 

Nurse 

Tol.: +9) 412222923 | 1ax: +91 14I 2222099 

62522 

119862 

169813 

183403 

Rajasthan Nursing Council, Jaipur 
B-39, Surdar Patel Marg, C-Scheme, Jnipur -302001 

169828 

148417 

Ref No. :RNC/Reg/other state/NOC2023/ &357 

1. Copy to concern candidates for information 

N 
Midwife 

52946 

110722 

160720 

174310 

160735 

Date: 

139311 

Date 

13.12.2012 

21.02.2018 

20.08.2022 

06.10.2021 31.12.2025 

06.10.2021 

26.11.2019 

31.12.2026 

31.12.2027 

The original registration certificate of RNC has been kept for record. Therefore registration 
of the above candidates will not be.active from issuance of this letter. This is for your information and 

necessary action. 

Jaipur 

31.12.2026 

Date: 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2023 

(Dr.Shashikant Sharma) 
Registrar 

Rajasthan Nursing Council 

13/cl3o25 

Registrar 
Rajasthan Nursing council 

Jaipur 

Wobsito : vww.rncjuipur.org E-muil : nciaipurWKmail.conn 
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