## राजस्थान नर्सिंग कौंसिल, जयपुर

बी-39, सरदार पटेल मार्ग, सी-स्कीम, जयपुर-302001



## राजस्थान सरकार Government of Rajasthan

Ref No. :RNC/Reg/other state/NOC/2023/

Date:

To,
The Registrar,
Haryana Nurses & Nurse-Midwives Council,
Plot no. 09, DHL Square, 4th Floor, Sector - 22, HSIIDC,
IT Park, Panchkula, Haryana - 134109

Sub: - Regarding Verification of Registration. Ref:-Your Letter No.3382 Date-25.05.2023

Sir/Madam,

With reference to your letter cited above it is inform to you regarding following candidates his/her training and registration particulars are correct. This council has No Objection in

registering them in your council. The particulars are as follows: -

Sr. No	Candidate Name/Father Name	Registration No	Registration No	Registration Date	Registration valid upto
110		Nurse	Midwife		
1	Naresh Kumar Swarankar/Shyam Sunder Swarankar	62522	52946	13.12.2012	31.12.2026
2	Vijay Kumar Bairwa/Arjun Lal	119862	110722	21.02.2018	31.12.2027
	Bairwa			06.10.0001	21.12.2025
3	Bhupender/Harikishan	169813	160720	06.10.2021	31.12.2025
4	Sakeel Ahmed/Ishaq	183403	174310	20.08.2022	31.12.2026
5	Asha/Rakesh Kumar	169828	160735	06.10.2021	31.12.2025
6	Pooja Poonia/Jaiveer Poonia	148417	139311	26.11.2019	31.12.2023

The original registration certificate of RNC has been kept for record. Therefore registration of the above candidates will not be active from issuance of this letter. This is for your information and necessary action.

(Dr.Shashikant Sharma) Registrar Rajasthan Nursing Council Jaipur

Date: 13/08/2023

Ref No. :RNC/Reg/other state/NOC/2023/ 8357

1. Copy to concern candidates for information

Registrar Rajasthan Nursing council Jaipur